
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00172

04/22/
2019

ALLISON, 
SAMANTHA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ALLISON, 
SAMANTHA

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00085

04/22/
2019

AN INDIVIDUAL Plaintiff
LIVELY, PETE vs. 
SKIDMORE, PAUL B.

WRONGFUL 
TERMINATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00021

04/22/
2019

AN INDIVIDUAL Plaintiff
PAGE, GARY vs. OAK 
FIELD LAND LLC

TERMINATION OF 
LEASE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00085

04/22/
2019

AND Defendant
LIVELY, PETE vs. 
SKIDMORE, PAUL B.

WRONGFUL 
TERMINATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00021

04/22/
2019

AND Plaintiff
PAGE, GARY vs. OAK 
FIELD LAND LLC

TERMINATION OF 
LEASE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00021

04/22/
2019

AND AS MANAGERS OF 
THE Plaintiff

PAGE, GARY vs. OAK 
FIELD LAND LLC

TERMINATION OF 
LEASE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00170

04/22/
2019

ARMSTRONG, CLINT 
JAREN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ARMSTRONG, CLINT 
JAREN

DOMESTIC A&B BY 
STRANGULATION, AFC 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00476

04/22/
2019

BALDWIN, DEVON Defendant
PARADISE CORNER vs. 
BALDWIN, DEVON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00482

04/22/
2019

BANKS, LYNDA D Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
BANKS, LYNDA D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00060

04/22/
2019

BERRY, CHARLES 
EDWARD Person 1

BERRY, CHARLES 
EDWARD and THAETE, 
SANDRA LORENE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00085

04/22/
2019

BOARD OF COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS Defendant

LIVELY, PETE vs. 
SKIDMORE, PAUL B.

WRONGFUL 
TERMINATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00458

04/22/
2019

CARRASCO, RICARDO 
AVILA Defendant

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. 
CARRASCO, RICARDO 
AVILA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00086

04/22/
2019

CAVALRY SPV I, LLC Plaintiff
CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. 
DANCEY, JANNA S.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00460

04/22/
2019

CAVALRY SPV I, LLC Plaintiff
CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. 
CORN, VICKEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00076

04/22/
2019

COMPTON, HOLLI Plaintiff
COMPTON, HOLLI vs. 
COMPTON, RICHARD

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00076

04/22/2
019

COMPTON, 
RICHARD Defendant

COMPTON, HOLLI vs. 
COMPTON, RICHARD

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00085

04/22/2
019

CONSTANT, DORVIN Plaintiff
LIVELY, PETE vs. 
SKIDMORE, PAUL B.

WRONGFUL 
TERMINATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00460

04/22/2
019

CORN, VICKEY Defendant
CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. 
CORN, VICKEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00075

04/22/2
019

CORWIN, MEGAN Defendant
STOLHAND, GREG vs. 
CORWIN, MEGAN

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00085

04/22/2
019

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, 
KAY CO Defendant

LIVELY, PETE vs. 
SKIDMORE, PAUL B.

WRONGFUL 
TERMINATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00481

04/22/2
019

CRAWFORD, KEITH 
ALLEN Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
CRAWFORD, KEITH ALLEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00459

04/22/2
019

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. SHAW, 
ASHLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00086

04/22/2
019

DANCEY, JANNA 
S. Defendant

CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. 
DANCEY, JANNA S.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00085

04/22/2
019

DISTRICT 3 Defendant
LIVELY, PETE vs. 
SKIDMORE, PAUL B.

WRONGFUL 
TERMINATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00484

04/22/2
019

DYW 88 LLC Plaintiff
DYW 88 LLC vs. LALLY, 
ERICA

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00483

04/22/2
019

ENDERUD, WILLIAM 
LOUIS Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
ENDERUD, WILLIAM LOUIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00475

04/22/2
019

FEASTER, TYLER 
JOHN Defendant

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. FEASTER, TYLER 
JOHN

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00074

04/22/2
019

GOLDMAN, JAMIE Defendant
GOLDMAN, TOBIAS JOHN 
ARTHUR vs. GOLDMAN, 
JAMIE

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00074

04/22/2
019

GOLDMAN, TOBIAS JOHN 
ARTHUR Plaintiff

GOLDMAN, TOBIAS JOHN 
ARTHUR vs. GOLDMAN, 
JAMIE

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00021

04/22/2
019

HUSBAND AND 
WIFE Plaintiff

PAGE, GARY vs. OAK FIELD 
LAND LLC

TERMINATION OF 
LEASE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00085

04/22/2
019

IN HIS CAPACITY 
AS Defendant

LIVELY, PETE vs. SKIDMORE,
PAUL B.

WRONGFUL 
TERMINATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00085

04/22/2
019

INDIVIDUALLY 
AND Defendant

LIVELY, PETE vs. SKIDMORE,
PAUL B.

WRONGFUL 
TERMINATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00475

04/22/2
019

IRVIN, JAMIE Defendant
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. FEASTER, TYLER 
JOHN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00484

04/22/2
019

LALLY, ERICA Defendant
DYW 88 LLC vs. LALLY, 
ERICA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00085

04/22/2
019

LIVELY, PETE Plaintiff
LIVELY, PETE vs. SKIDMORE,
PAUL B.

WRONGFUL 
TERMINATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00475

04/22/2
019

MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE MHP Plaintiff

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. FEASTER, TYLER 
JOHN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00185

04/22/2
019

MILLER, KYLE 
BRENT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, KYLE BRENT

DOMESTIC A&B IN 
PRESENCE OF MINOR 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00476

04/22/2
019

MONARCH PROPERTIES 
INC Plaintiff

PARADISE CORNER vs. 
BALDWIN, DEVON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00477

04/22/2
019

MONARCH PROPERTIES 
INC Plaintiff

PARADISE CORNER vs. 
MOORE, JESACA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00477

04/22/2
019

MOORE, 
JESACA Defendant

PARADISE CORNER vs. 
MOORE, JESACA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00021

04/22/2
019

OAK FIELD LAND 
LLC Defendant

PAGE, GARY vs. OAK FIELD 
LAND LLC

TERMINATION OF 
LEASE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00085

04/22/2
019

OF KAY 
COUNTY Defendant

LIVELY, PETE vs. SKIDMORE,
PAUL B.

WRONGFUL 
TERMINATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00021

04/22/2
019

PAGE FAMILY 
LLC Plaintiff

PAGE, GARY vs. OAK FIELD 
LAND LLC

TERMINATION OF 
LEASE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00021

04/22/2
019

PAGE, DONNA Plaintiff
PAGE, GARY vs. OAK FIELD 
LAND LLC

TERMINATION OF 
LEASE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00021

04/22/2
019

PAGE, GARY Plaintiff
PAGE, GARY vs. OAK FIELD 
LAND LLC

TERMINATION OF 
LEASE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00476

04/22/2
019

PARADISE 
CORNER Plaintiff

PARADISE CORNER vs. 
BALDWIN, DEVON

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00477

04/22/2
019

PARADISE 
CORNER Plaintiff

PARADISE CORNER vs. 
MOORE, JESACA

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00458

04/22/2
019

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. 
CARRASCO, RICARDO AVILA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00478

04/22/2
019

RED RIVER 
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
SIXKILLER, SARAH 
THOMPSON

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00479

04/22/2
019

RED RIVER 
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
ZAJACK, CYNTHIA GAIL

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00480

04/22/2
019

RED RIVER 
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
SCHWANTES, ASHLEY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00481

04/22/2
019

RED RIVER 
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
CRAWFORD, KEITH ALLEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00482

04/22/2
019

RED RIVER 
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
BANKS, LYNDA D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00483

04/22/2
019

RED RIVER 
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
ENDERUD, WILLIAM LOUIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00480

04/22/2
019

SCHWANTES, 
ASHLEY Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
SCHWANTES, ASHLEY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00459

04/22/2
019

SHAW, ASHLEY Defendant
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. SHAW, 
ASHLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00478

04/22/2
019

SIXKILLER, SARAH 
THOMPSON Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
SIXKILLER, SARAH 
THOMPSON

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00085

04/22/2
019

SKIDMORE, PAUL 
B. Defendant

LIVELY, PETE vs. SKIDMORE, 
PAUL B.

WRONGFUL 
TERMINATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00476

04/22/2
019

SPIVA, SARA Defendant
PARADISE CORNER vs. 
BALDWIN, DEVON

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00075

04/22/2
019

STOLHAND, GREG Plaintiff
STOLHAND, GREG vs. 
CORWIN, MEGAN

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00085

04/22/2
019

SWOPES, 
MARVIN Plaintiff

LIVELY, PETE vs. 
SKIDMORE, PAUL B.

WRONGFUL TERMINATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00060

04/22/2
019

THAETE, SANDRA 
LORENE Person 2

BERRY, CHARLES 
EDWARD and THAETE, 
SANDRA LORENE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00186

04/22/2
019

WHITE, JUSTIN LEE 
EARL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WHITE, JUSTIN LEE 
EARL

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT 
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00171

04/22/2
019

WRIGHT, MARK 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WRIGHT, MARK 
ALLEN

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B (FEL) 
2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC 
2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00479

04/22/2
019

ZAJACK, CYNTHIA 
GAIL Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
ZAJACK, CYNTHIA GAIL

MONEY JUDGEMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900479
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900479
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900171
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900171
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900186
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900186
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900085
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900085
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

