Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00172	04/22/ 2019	ALLISON, SAMANTHA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALLISON, SAMANTHA	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00085	04/22/ 2019	AN INDIVIDUAL Plaintiff	LIVELY, PETE vs. SKIDMORE, PAUL B.	WRONGFUL TERMINATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00021	04/22/ 2019	AN INDIVIDUAL Plaintiff	PAGE, GARY vs. OAK FIELD LAND LLC	TERMINATION OF LEASE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00085	04/22/ 2019	AND Defendant	LIVELY, PETE vs. SKIDMORE, PAUL B.	WRONGFUL TERMINATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00021	04/22/ 2019	AND Plaintiff	PAGE, GARY vs. OAK FIELD LAND LLC	TERMINATION OF LEASE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00021	04/22/ 2019	AND AS MANAGERS OF THE Plaintiff	PAGE, GARY vs. OAK FIELD LAND LLC	TERMINATION OF LEASE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00170	04/22/ 2019	ARMSTRONG, CLINT JAREN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ARMSTRONG, CLINT JAREN	DOMESTIC A&B BY STRANGULATION, AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00476	04/22/ 2019	BALDWIN, DEVON Defendant	PARADISE CORNER vs. BALDWIN, DEVON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00482	04/22/ 2019	BANKS, LYNDA D Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BANKS, LYNDA D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00060	04/22/ 2019	BERRY, CHARLES EDWARD Person 1	BERRY, CHARLES EDWARD and THAETE, SANDRA LORENE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00085	04/22/ 2019	BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS Defendant	LIVELY, PETE vs. SKIDMORE, PAUL B.	WRONGFUL TERMINATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00458	04/22/ 2019	CARRASCO, RICARDO AVILA Defendant	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs. CARRASCO, RICARDO AVILA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00086	04/22/ 2019	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC Plaintiff	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. DANCEY, JANNA S.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00460	04/22/ 2019	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC Plaintiff	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. CORN, VICKEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00076	04/22/ 2019	COMPTON, HOLLI Plaintiff	COMPTON, HOLLI vs. COMPTON, RICHARD	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00076	04/22/2 019	COMPTON, RICHARD Defendant	COMPTON, HOLLI vs. COMPTON, RICHARD	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00085	04/22/2 019	CONSTANT, DORVIN Plaintiff	LIVELY, PETE vs. SKIDMORE, PAUL B.	WRONGFUL TERMINATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00460	04/22/2 019	CORN, VICKEY Defendant	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. CORN, VICKEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00075	04/22/2 019	CORWIN, MEGAN Defendant	STOLHAND, GREG vs. CORWIN, MEGAN	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00085	04/22/2 019	COUNTY COMMISSIONER, KAY CO Defendant	LIVELY, PETE vs. SKIDMORE, PAUL B.	WRONGFUL TERMINATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00481	04/22/2 019	CRAWFORD, KEITH ALLEN Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CRAWFORD, KEITH ALLEN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00459	04/22/2 019	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION Plaintiff	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. SHAW, ASHLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00086	04/22/2 019	DANCEY, JANNA S. Defendant	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. DANCEY, JANNA S.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00085	04/22/2 019	DISTRICT 3 Defendant	LIVELY, PETE vs. SKIDMORE, PAUL B.	WRONGFUL TERMINATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00484	04/22/2 019	DYW 88 LLC Plaintiff	DYW 88 LLC vs. LALLY, ERICA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00483		ENDERUD, WILLIAM LOUIS Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ENDERUD, WILLIAM LOUIS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00475	04/22/2 019	FEASTER, TYLER JOHN <mark>Defendant</mark>	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. FEASTER, TYLER JOHN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00074	04/22/2 019	GOLDMAN, JAMIE Defendant	GOLDMAN, TOBIAS JOHN ARTHUR vs. GOLDMAN, JAMIE	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00074	04/22/2 019	GOLDMAN, TOBIAS JOHN ARTHUR Plaintiff	GOLDMAN, TOBIAS JOHN ARTHUR vs. GOLDMAN, JAMIE	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00021	04/22/2 019	HUSBAND AND WIFE Plaintiff	PAGE, GARY vs. OAK FIELD LAND LLC	TERMINATION OF LEASE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00085	04/22/2 019	IN HIS CAPACITY AS Defendant	LIVELY, PETE vs. SKIDMORE, PAUL B.	WRONGFUL TERMINATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00085	04/22/2 019	INDIVIDUALLY AND Defendant	LIVELY, PETE vs. SKIDMORE, PAUL B.	WRONGFUL TERMINATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00475	04/22/2 019	IRVIN, JAMIE Defendant	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. FEASTER, TYLER JOHN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00484	04/22/2 019	LALLY, ERICA Defendant	DYW 88 LLC vs. LALLY, ERICA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00085	04/22/2 019	LIVELY, PETE Plaintiff	LIVELY, PETE vs. SKIDMORE, PAUL B.	WRONGFUL TERMINATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00475	04/22/2 019	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP Plaintiff	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. FEASTER, TYLER JOHN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00185	04/22/2 019	MILLER, KYLE BRENT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, KYLE BRENT	DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00476	04/22/2 019	MONARCH PROPERTIES INC Plaintiff	PARADISE CORNER vs. BALDWIN, DEVON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00477	04/22/2 019	MONARCH PROPERTIES INC Plaintiff	PARADISE CORNER vs. MOORE, JESACA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00477	04/22/2 019	MOORE, JESACA Defendant	PARADISE CORNER vs. MOORE, JESACA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00021	04/22/2 019	OAK FIELD LAND LLC Defendant	PAGE, GARY vs. OAK FIELD LAND LLC	TERMINATION OF LEASE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00085	04/22/2 019	OF KAY COUNTY Defendant	LIVELY, PETE vs. SKIDMORE, PAUL B.	WRONGFUL TERMINATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00021	04/22/2 019	PAGE FAMILY LLC Plaintiff	PAGE, GARY vs. OAK FIELD LAND LLC	TERMINATION OF LEASE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00021	04/22/2 019	PAGE, DONNA Plaintiff	PAGE, GARY vs. OAK FIELD LAND LLC	TERMINATION OF LEASE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00021	04/22/2 019	PAGE, GARY Plaintiff	PAGE, GARY vs. OAK FIELD LAND LLC	TERMINATION OF LEASE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2019-	04/22/2	PARADISE	PARADISE CORNER vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY
(Newkirk)	00476	019	CORNER Plaintiff	BALDWIN, DEVON	AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2019-	04/22/2	PARADISE	PARADISE CORNER vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY
(Newkirk)	00477	019	CORNER Plaintiff	MOORE, JESACA	AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00458	04/22/2 019	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES Plaintiff	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs. CARRASCO, RICARDO AVILA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00478	04/22/2 019	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SIXKILLER, SARAH THOMPSON	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00479	04/22/2 019	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ZAJACK, CYNTHIA GAIL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00480	04/22/2 019	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SCHWANTES, ASHLEY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	04/22/2	RED RIVER	RED RIVER CREDIT vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00481	019	CREDIT Plaintiff	CRAWFORD, KEITH ALLEN	
Kay	SC-2019-	04/22/2	RED RIVER	RED RIVER CREDIT vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00482	019	CREDIT Plaintiff	BANKS, LYNDA D	
Kay	SC-2019-	04/22/2	RED RIVER	RED RIVER CREDIT vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00483	019	CREDIT Plaintiff	ENDERUD, WILLIAM LOUIS	
Kay	SC-2019-	04/22/2	SCHWANTES,	RED RIVER CREDIT vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00480	019	ASHLEY Defendant	SCHWANTES, ASHLEY	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00459	04/22/2 019	SHAW, ASHLEY Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. SHAW, ASHLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00478	04/22/2 019	SIXKILLER, SARAH THOMPSON Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SIXKILLER, SARAH THOMPSON	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	CJ-2019-	04/22/2	SKIDMORE, PAUL	LIVELY, PETE vs. SKIDMORE, PAUL B.	WRONGFUL
(Newkirk)	00085	019	B. Defendant		TERMINATION
Kay	SC-2019-	04/22/2	SPIVA, SARA Defendant	PARADISE CORNER vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY
(Newkirk)	00476	019		BALDWIN, DEVON	AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00075	04/22/2 019	STOLHAND, GREG Plaintiff	STOLHAND, GREG vs. CORWIN, MEGAN	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00085	04/22/2 019	SWOPES, MARVIN Plaintiff	LIVELY, PETE vs. SKIDMORE, PAUL B.	WRONGFUL TERMINATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00060	04/22/2 019	THAETE, SANDRA LORENE Person 2	BERRY, CHARLES EDWARD and THAETE, SANDRA LORENE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00186	04/22/2 019	WHITE, JUSTIN LEE EARL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITE, JUSTIN LEE EARL	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00171	04/22/2 019	WRIGHT, MARK ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WRIGHT, MARK ALLEN	DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B (FEL) 2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00479	04/22/2 019	ZAJACK, CYNTHIA GAIL Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ZAJACK, CYNTHIA GAIL	MONEY JUDGEMENT